
Kesäkuun kisat  I    ja Ratatonnit 

Paimion Urheilijat 

14.06.2021 

 

P9 40m 

1)   Niilo Ahonen                     RaisKu                    7,02               

2)   Max Koskinen                     PargIF                    7,27               

3)   Mikael Heikonen                  PaimU                     7,33               

4)   Milo Maula                       EspTa                     7,34               

5)   Justus Vesanto                   PaimU                     7,35               

6)   Oskari Heikkinen                 PaimU                     7,38               

7)   Martin Maula                     EspTa                     7,43               

8)   Atte Nylund                      PiikkKe                   7,53               

9)   Klaus Lehtonen                   PaimU                     8,31               

10)  Julius Koskipohja                PaimU                     8,40               

11)  Robert Alari                     PaimU                     8,90               

 

Alkuerät erä 1, Tuuli: -1,5 

1)   Mikael Heikonen                  PaimU                     7,33               

2)   Milo Maula                       EspTa                     7,34               

3)   Oskari Heikkinen                 PaimU                     7,38               

4)   Klaus Lehtonen                   PaimU                     8,31               

5)   Julius Koskipohja                PaimU                     8,40               

6)   Robert Alari                     PaimU                     8,90               

 

Alkuerät erä 2, Tuuli: -1,2 

1)   Niilo Ahonen                     RaisKu                    7,02               

2)   Max Koskinen                     PargIF                    7,27               

3)   Justus Vesanto                   PaimU                     7,35               

4)   Martin Maula                     EspTa                     7,43               

5)   Atte Nylund                      PiikkKe                   7,53               

 

 

T9 40m 

1)   Oona Palenius                    MaarMa                    7,41               

2)   Paula Kuisma                     PaimU                     7,64               



3)   Hilda Mattila                    NaantLöy                  7,73               

4)   Mila-Maria Hautala               MaskKa                    7,89               

5)   Olga Simola                      PaimU                     7,96               

6)   Eve Mäkelä                       PaimU                     8,33               

7)   Neelia Huhtala                   PiikkKe                   8,38               

8)   Emilia Partanen                  PaimU                     8,53               

9)   Amanda Hägerström                PaimU                     8,63               

10)  Venla Uitto                      PaimU                     8,64               

11)  Elsa Katvesoja                   VehmKi                    8,71               

12)  Vappu Simola                     PaimU                     8,81               

     Stella Vesanto                   PaimU                     DNS                

     Eimi Pirhonen                    PaimU                     DNS                

 

Alkuerät erä 1, Tuuli: -1,9 

1)   Olga Simola                      PaimU                     7,96               

2)   Neelia Huhtala                   PiikkKe                   8,38               

3)   Emilia Partanen                  PaimU                     8,53               

4)   Amanda Hägerström                PaimU                     8,63               

5)   Vappu Simola                     PaimU                     8,81               

 

Alkuerät erä 2, Tuuli: -1,2 

1)   Eve Mäkelä                       PaimU                     8,33               

2)   Elsa Katvesoja                   VehmKi                    8,71               

     Eimi Pirhonen                    PaimU                     DNS                

     Stella Vesanto                   PaimU                     DNS                

 

Alkuerät erä 3, Tuuli: -0,7 

1)   Oona Palenius                    MaarMa                    7,41               

2)   Paula Kuisma                     PaimU                     7,64               

3)   Hilda Mattila                    NaantLöy                  7,73               

4)   Mila-Maria Hautala               MaskKa                    7,89               

5)   Venla Uitto                      PaimU                     8,64               

 

 

P9 1000m 

Loppukilpailu 



1)   Martin Maula                     EspTa                     3.44,32            

2)   Milo Maula                       EspTa                     3.50,12            

3)   William Söderblom                MaarMa                    3.55,58            

4)   Klaus Lehtonen                   PaimU                     4.04,11            

5)   Elmo Vuohijoki                   MaarMa                    4.46,59            

 

 

T9 1000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Olivia Lavonius                  MaarMa                    4.50,70            

2)   Hilda Mattila                    NaantLöy                  4.52,87            

3)   Ella Marku                       VahdTui                   5.10,96            

 

 

P9 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Atte Nylund                      PiikkKe                   3,36               

     3,12   3,21   3,08   3,09   3,27   3,36    

                                                

 

2)   Klaus Lehtonen                   PaimU                     3,20               

     -      3,03   3,03   3,20   3,18   x       

                                                

 

3)   William Söderblom                MaarMa                    3,19               

     3,07   x      3,19   3,10   3,09   x       

                                                

 

4)   Justus Vesanto                   PaimU                     3,08               

     3,02   3,07   3,06   3,03   3,08   2,98    

                                                

 

5)   Max Koskinen                     PargIF                    3,04               

     3,04   2,94   3,01   2,38   2,89   3,02    

                                                

 



6)   Elmo Vuohijoki                   MaarMa                    2,73               

     2,69   2,73   2,73   2,73   2,61   2,61    

                                                

 

7)   Julius Koskipohja                PaimU                     2,69               

     2,05   2,51   2,51   2,64   2,55   2,69    

                                                

 

8)   Robert Alari                     PaimU                     2,22               

     2,10   2,22   2,22   2,17   2,06   2,12    

                                                

 

9)   Oskari Heikkinen                 PaimU                     2,09               

     2,06   1,75   1,75   2,05   2,00   2,09    

                                                

 

 

 

T9 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Oona Palenius                    MaarMa                    3,34               

     2,97   2,99   3,29   3,32   3,23   3,34    

                                                

 

2)   Hilda Mattila                    NaantLöy                  3,20               

     3,03   3,07   3,16   3,20   3,10   3,20    

                                                

 

3)   Paula Kuisma                     PaimU                     2,94               

     2,52   2,62   2,94   2,94   2,74   2,79    

                                                

 

4)   Elsa Katvesoja                   VehmKi                    2,65               

     2,43   2,37   2,65   2,52   2,48   2,52    

                                                

 



5)   Olga Simola                      PaimU                     2,58 NM            

     2,58   2,48   2,48   2,47   2,54   2,53    

                                                

 

6)   Eve Mäkelä                       PaimU                     2,48               

     2,39   2,33   2,32   2,34   2,43   2,48    

                                                

 

7)   Stella Vesanto                   PaimU                     2,47               

     2,47   x      2,21   2,13   2,17   2,13    

                                                

 

8)   Emilia Partanen                  PaimU                     2,39               

     1,99   2,39   2,32   2,35   2,33   2,33    

                                                

 

9)   Neelia Huhtala                   PiikkKe                   2,38               

     2,38   2,30   2,38    

                           

 

10)  Amanda Hägerström                PaimU                     2,28               

     2,07   2,28   2,21    

                           

 

11)  Venla Uitto                      PaimU                     2,21               

     2,21   2,14   2,05    

                           

 

12)  Vappu Simola                     PaimU                     2,07               

     1,86   1,78   2,07    

                           

 

     Eimi Pirhonen                    PaimU                     DNS                

 

 

P10 1000m 



 

T10 1000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Heta Lesonen                     PaimU                     4.22,36            

2)   Alexandra Söderblom              MaarMa                    4.24,96            

3)   Hilda Vuohijoki                  MaarMa                    4.51,24            

 

 

P11 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,5 

1)   Akseli Änäkkälä                  SalVil                    9,24               

2)   Eeli Heiska                      TuUL                      9,30               

3)   Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   9,56               

4)   Walter Holmberg                  PaimU                     10,45              

 

 

T11 60m 

1)   Minka Kuisma                     PaimU                     9,71               

2)   Maiju Ahonen                     PaimU                     9,76               

3)   Edith Tuominen                   LiedPa                    9,95               

4)   Martta Lahti                     PaimU                     10,10              

5)   Hertta Simola                    PaimU                     10,37              

6)   Mona Nylund                      PiikkKe                   10,54              

7)   Mea Sibakov                      PaimU                     10,71              

7)   Hilda Vuohijoki                  MaarMa                    10,71              

9)   Sofia Juntunen                   PaimU                     10,72              

10)  Veera Eskola                     PaimU                     11,29              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,9 

1)   Maiju Ahonen                     PaimU                     9,76               

2)   Edith Tuominen                   LiedPa                    9,95               

3)   Mona Nylund                      PiikkKe                   10,54              

4)   Mea Sibakov                      PaimU                     10,71              

5)   Veera Eskola                     PaimU                     11,29              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -1,3 



1)   Minka Kuisma                     PaimU                     9,71               

2)   Martta Lahti                     PaimU                     10,10              

3)   Hertta Simola                    PaimU                     10,37              

4)   Hilda Vuohijoki                  MaarMa                    10,71              

5)   Sofia Juntunen                   PaimU                     10,72              

 

 

P11 1000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Niki Sirén                       RaisKu                    3.27,35            

2)   Akseli Änäkkälä                  SalVil                    3.38,61            

3)   Eeli Heiska                      TuUL                      3.41,14            

 

 

T11 1000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Siina Kossa                      SauvU                     3.39,36            

2)   Ilona Utriainen                  RaisKu                    3.55,70            

3)   Fanni Paasio                     KalVa                     3.57,75            

4)   Mona Nylund                      PiikkKe                   4.11,91            

5)   Hertta Simola                    PaimU                     4.20,88            

 

 

P11 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Akseli Änäkkälä                  SalVil                    130                

     90     96     102    108    114    120    125    130    133     

     -      o      o      o      o      xo     o      o      xxx     

 

2)   Eeli Heiska                      TuUL                      117                

     90     96     102    108    114    117    120     

     -      o      o      o      xxo    o      xxx     

 

3)   Walter Holmberg                  PaimU                     114                

     90     96     102    108    114    117     

     o      o      xo     o      xo     xxx     



 

4)   Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   108                

     90     96     102    108    114     

     o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

 

 

T11 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Fanni Paasio                     KalVa                     128                

     86     92     98     104    110    116    119    122    125    128    130     

     -      -      -      o      o      o      o      o      xo     xox    xx      

 

2)   Ronja Korpiaho                   MarttMu                   125                

     86     92     98     104    110    119    122    125    128     

     -      -      -      o      xo     xo     xo     xxo    xxx     

 

3)   Minka Kuisma                     PaimU                     116                

     86     92     98     104    110    116    119     

     o      o      o      xxo    xo     xxo    xxx     

 

4)   Edith Tuominen                   LiedPa                    110                

     86     92     98     104    110    116     

     -      o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

5)   Mona Nylund                      PiikkKe                   104                

     86     92     98     104    110     

     o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

5)   Sofia Juntunen                   PaimU                     104                

     86     92     98     104    110     

     o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

7)   Hilda Vuohijoki                  MaarMa                    104                

     86     92     98     104    110     

     o      o      o      xo     xxx     



 

8)   Veera Eskola                     PaimU                     98                 

     86     92     98     104     

     o      o      o      xxx     

 

9)   Mea Sibakov                      PaimU                     92                 

     86     92     98      

     xo     o      xxx     

 

 

 

P12 1000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tuomas Suopajärvi                MaskKa                    3.33,34            

 

 

T12 1000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Pihla Kuisma                     PaimU                     4.08,35            

2)   Nea Hyrkäs                       PaimU                     4.08,76            

 

 

P13 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,6 

1)   Eero Hakola                      LiedPa                    8,62               

2)   Max Kostamo                      TuUL                      8,71               

3)   Arvi Louramo                     TuUL                      8,96               

4)   Juho Leinonen                    PaimU                     10,11              

     Oliver Hollingworth              PaimU                     DNS                

 

 

T13 60m 

1)   Ida Pentinlehto                  VahdTui                   8,46               

2)   Venla Tainio                     PaimU                     8,89               

3)   Siina Gröndahl                   PaimU                     8,93               

4)   Essi Lokisto                     SalVil                    9,02               



5)   Aino Ivald                       PiikkKe                   9,26               

6)   Fanny Alari                      PaimU                     9,43               

7)   Oona Välimäki                    LaitJy                    9,44               

8)   Linda Ojala                      PiikkKe                   9,78               

9)   Nea Hyrkäs                       PaimU                     9,87               

10)  Pihla Kuisma                     PaimU                     9,91               

 

Alkuerät erä 1, Tuuli: -1,7 

1)   Essi Lokisto                     SalVil                    9,02               

2)   Aino Ivald                       PiikkKe                   9,26               

3)   Fanny Alari                      PaimU                     9,43               

4)   Nea Hyrkäs                       PaimU                     9,87               

5)   Pihla Kuisma                     PaimU                     9,91               

 

Alkuerät erä 2, Tuuli: -1,2 

1)   Ida Pentinlehto                  VahdTui                   8,46               

2)   Venla Tainio                     PaimU                     8,89               

3)   Siina Gröndahl                   PaimU                     8,93               

4)   Oona Välimäki                    LaitJy                    9,44               

5)   Linda Ojala                      PiikkKe                   9,78               

 

 

P13 1000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tatu Virtanen                    LiedPa                    2.59,10            

2)   Atte Virtanen                    LiedPa                    3.09,27            

 

 

T13 1000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Theresia Johansson               PargIF                    3.22,03            

2)   Oona Välimäki                    LaitJy                    4.03,67            

3)   Netta Paasio                     KalVa                     4.09,12            

 

 

T13 Pituus 



Loppukilpailu 

1)   Venla Tainio                     PaimU                     4,50               

     4,00   4,35   4,50   4,38   x      4,46    

                                                

 

2)   Siina Gröndahl                   PaimU                     4,20               

     3,63   3,93   x      3,96   4,09   4,20    

                                                

 

3)   Linda Ojala                      PiikkKe                   4,20               

     3,73   3,83   3,95   4,20   3,82   x       

                                                

 

4)   Aino Ivald                       PiikkKe                   4,17               

     4,06   4,15   x      x      3,10   4,17    

                                                

 

5)   Fanny Alari                      PaimU                     4,05               

     3,83   3,93   4,05   3,83   3,92   x       

                                                

 

6)   Nea Hyrkäs                       PaimU                     3,49               

     3,49   x      x      x      3,48   x       

                                                

 

7)   Pihla Kuisma                     PaimU                     3,42               

     2,78   2,94   3,42   3,33   x      2,50    

                                                

 

 

 

P13 Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jussi Soraluoma                  KaarUra                   42,04              

     37,41  39,93  39,21  38,78  39,78  42,04   

 



2)   Miro Varjonen                    RaisKu                    31,19              

     29,75  28,67  31,11  27,49  26,62  31,19   

 

3)   Arvi Louramo                     TuUL                      26,86              

     x      24,19  25,94  26,86  x      x       

 

4)   Juho Leinonen                    PaimU                     15,84              

     10,82  15,84  12,00  15,35  12,65  12,71   

 

     Oliver Hollingworth              PaimU                     DNS                

 

 

P15 100m 

 

T15 100m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,2 

1)   Lili Jokela                      PernU                     14,27              

2)   Roosa Välimäki                   NaantLöy                  15,08              

3)   Alexandra Alari                  PaimU                     17,66              

 

 

P15 1000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Melvin Sandberg                  ÅIFK                      3.24,90            

 

 

T15 1000m 

 

T15 Moukari 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Anni Koskinen                    LittTU                    45,54              

     x      41,60  42,44  41,90  45,54  44,36   

 

2)   Miina Valtonen                   PaimU                     40,12              

     x      38,74  40,12  x      35,38  x       

 



3)   Venla Katvesoja                  VehmKi                    38,35              

     x      x      x      34,01  38,35  38,20   

 

4)   Maya-Maria Hautala               TuUL                      33,38              

     x      31,27  32,59  31,77  x      33,38   

 

5)   Alexandra Alari                  PaimU                     20,66              

     19,04  20,07  17,83  20,53  20,66  x       

 

 

 

P15 Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Nooa Laitinen                    KaarUra                   40,43              

     37,36  37,40  36,08  37,70  37,10  40,43   

 

 

 

 


